D150 phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET
CHUCK
END MILL

JIS B6339/
MAS 403-BT
SMA
SHELL MILL ARBOR (COOLANT CHANNEL)
AT3 6.3G RPM
15,000
AD+C or
AD/B+C
JIS
B6339-
BT
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. D1 D2 L H BOLT WEIGHT
(kg)
30
BT30-SMA16C-40 P2803601C 16 32 40 17 M8x16L 0.55
BT30-SMA22C-40 P2803602C 22 40 40 19 M10x18L 0.61
BT30-SMA22C-100 P2803603C 22 40 100 19 M10x18L 1.18
BT30-SMA27C-40 P2803604C 27 48 40 21 M12x22L 0.86
BT30-SMA27C-100 P2803605C 27 48 100 21 M12x22L 1.67
40
BT40AD/B-SMA16C-60 P2801024C 16 32 60 17 M8x16L 1.00
BT40AD/B-SMA22C-60 P2801025C 22 40 60 19 M10x18L 1.20
BT40AD/B-SMA22C-100 P2803607C 22 40 100 19 M10x18L 1.65
BT40AD/B-SMA27C-60 P2801026C 27 48 60 21 M12x22L 1.34
BT40AD/B-SMA27C-100 P2803608C 27 48 100 21 M12x22L 1.99
BT40AD/B-SMA32C-60 P2801027C 32 58 60 24 M16x26L 1.55
BT40AD/B-SMA40C-70 P2803610C 40 70 60 27 M20x30L 1.97
50
BT50AD/B-SMA16C-75 P2801029C 16 32 75 17 M8x16L 3.00
BT50AD/B-SMA16C-120 P2801039C 16 32 120 17 M8x16L 3.40
BT50AD/B-SMA22C-75 P2801030C 22 40 75 19 M10x18L 3.72
BT50AD/B-SMA22C-100 P2803614C 22 40 100 19 M10x18L 4.06
BT50AD/B-SMA22C-120 P2801040C 22 40 120 19 M10x18L 4.40
BT50AD/B-SMA22C-160 P2803616C 22 40 160 19 M10x18L 4.61
BT50AD/B-SMA27C-75 P2801031C 27 48 75 21 M12x22L 3.87
BT50AD/B-SMA27C-100 P2803618C 27 48 100 21 M12x22L 4.37
BT50AD/B-SMA27C-120 P2801041C 27 48 120 21 M12x22L 4.68
BT50AD/B-SMA27C-160 P2803620C 27 48 160 21 M12x22L 5.18
BT50AD/B-SMA32C-75 P2801032C 32 58 75 24 M16x26L 4.08
BT50AD/B-SMA32C-100 P2803622C 32 58 100 24 M16x26L 4.80
BT50AD/B-SMA32C-120 P2801042C 32 58 120 24 M16x26L 5.40
BT50AD/B-SMA32C-160 P2803624C 32 58 160 24 M16x26L 5.98
BT50AD/B-SMA40C-75 P2801033C 40 70 75 27 M20x30L 4.41
BT50AD/B-SMA40C-100 P2803626C 40 70 100 27 M20x30L 5.45
BT50AD/B-SMA40C-120 P2801043C 40 70 120 27 M20x30L 6.00
BT50AD/B-SMA40C-160 P2803628C 40 70 160 27 M20x30L 7.15
ʽ  With "Coolant Through" by coolant channels.
ʽ  CAT(ANSI B5.50) taper and Inch type products are available.
AUFNAHMEDORN FÜR FRÄSER MIT BOHRUNG
MANDRIN PORTE-FRAISES